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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Miles Hille            M1929         1/23    5:36       17:20
2     Michael Schach         M1518         1/13    5:37       17:25
3     Ronan Cahill           M1929         2/23    5:40       17:34
4     John Ohearn            M5059         1/25    5:41       17:36
5     Jacob Montiel-Bravo    M1518         2/13    5:47       17:55
6     Jason Hect             M4049         1/42    5:51       18:07
7     Joseph Schultz         M1929         3/23    5:53       18:14
8     Graham Manson          M1518         3/13    5:57       18:26
9     Max Randal             M1518         4/13    6:00       18:34
10    Terry Robinson         M4049         2/42    6:01       18:38
11    Brian Venable          M3039         1/35    6:06       18:54
12    Christopher Watson     M1518         5/13    6:08       18:59
13    Brig Seidl             M5059         2/25    6:10       19:07
14    Churchill Moulder      M1929         4/23    6:11       19:08
15    Steve Corley           M4049         3/42    6:11       19:09
16    Alex Chen              M1518         6/13    6:13       19:15
17    David Schach           M5059         3/25    6:14       19:19
18    Andie Taylor           F1929         1/25    6:18       19:31
19    Greg Waters            M5059         4/25    6:22       19:42
20    Frank Pape             M4049         4/42    6:24       19:51
21    Robert Forys           M3039         2/35    6:26       19:55
22    Michael Westover       M3039         3/35    6:29       20:04
23    Evan Caulley           M1929         5/23    6:30       20:08
24    Denis Villeneuve       M5059         5/25    6:31       20:12
25    Gail Hall              F5059         1/11    6:31       20:13
26    Jesse Noffsinger       M3039         4/35    6:33       20:18
27    Sean Gallagher         M1518         7/13    6:34       20:20
28    Jordan Gramer          M1114         1/14    6:34       20:21
29    Alex Finan             M1114         2/14    6:34       20:22
30    Jianfeng Cai           M4049         5/42    6:35       20:22
31    Jonah Dunham           M3039         5/35    6:39       20:35
32    Matthew Brown          M4049         6/42    6:39       20:37
33    Blake Pelton           M3039         6/35    6:44       20:51
34    Jenn Downing           F3039         1/41    6:49       21:06
35    David Caufield         M4049         7/42    6:50       21:09
36    Elizabeth Guy          F1929         2/25    6:50       21:10
37    Jeffrey Coble          M1929         6/23    6:56       21:30
38    Jeffrey Cobb           M5059         6/25    6:59       21:37
39    Greg Spane             M4049         8/42    7:00       21:42
40    David Keller           M1929         7/23    7:07       22:01
41    Bryce Peterson         M1929         8/23    7:08       22:05
42    Evan Blajev            M1518         8/13    7:09       22:09
43    Logan Warriner         M1518         9/13    7:10       22:11
44    Levi Van Dyke          M3039         7/35    7:11       22:14
45    Arthur Watson          M4049         9/42    7:15       22:26
46    Brett Harris           M1929         9/23    7:15       22:29
47    Gustavo Santos         M3039         8/35    7:16       22:30
48    Alec Bovee             M1114         3/14    7:18       22:38
49    Laura Ichikawa         F4049         1/28    7:20       22:44
50    Andrew Calderhead      M1929        10/23    7:22       22:48
51    Jeffrey Ford           M3039         9/35    7:24       22:55
52    Nate Chinn             M3039        10/35    7:26       23:02
53    Megan Martin           F1518         1/14    7:29       23:12
54    Kellie Cobb            F1114         1/13    7:29       23:12
55    Rolf Buchner           M3039        11/35    7:30       23:13
56    Samantha Cobb          F1518         2/14    7:30       23:14
57    Keith Brewe            M5059         7/25    7:30       23:14
58    Andrey Ryabtsev        M1518        10/13    7:31       23:18
59    Kelly Hjelle           F4049         2/28    7:32       23:20
60    Jason Olson            M3039        12/35    7:32       23:20
61    Oskar Shambaugh        M1114         4/14    7:35       23:29
62    Jeff Finan             M5059         8/25    7:36       23:32
63    Johnny Kozol           M1929        11/23    7:38       23:38
64    Alyssa Caulley         F1929         3/25    7:43       23:53
65    Matthew McMillan       M1929        12/23    7:43       23:53
66    Israel Slater          M1114         5/14    7:43       23:54
67    Carson Potter          F1518         3/14    7:45       24:01
68    Jenna Fester           F1518         4/14    7:45       24:01
69    Jessica Vaughn         F3039         2/41    7:46       24:04
70    Amir Zur               M1114         6/14    7:47       24:07
71    David Visintainer      M5059         9/25    7:48       24:10
72    Janssen Solberg        M1929        13/23    7:48       24:10
73    Tracey Karch           F3039         3/41    7:48       24:10
74    Sierra Baker           F1518         5/14    7:52       24:23
75    Caitlin McPhee         F3039         4/41    7:55       24:31
76    Wade Warriner          M4049        10/42    7:56       24:35
77    Juan Sanchez           M4049        11/42    7:56       24:36
78    Andrew Ruschak         M4049        12/42    7:57       24:38
79    Jessica Henneman       F3039         5/41    7:57       24:38
80    Angel Monterrubio      M4049        13/42    7:58       24:39
81    James Godish           M1929        14/23    7:59       24:43
82    Darrell Newberry       M6069          1/6    8:00       24:46
83    Ty Moore               M4049        14/42    8:00       24:48
84    Daniel Nealey          M3039        13/35    8:01       24:49
85    Andrea Dang            F1114         2/13    8:01       24:50
86    Peter Averill          M4049        15/42    8:01       24:50
87    Alexandra Burgin       F1929         4/25    8:03       24:57
88    Dan Hedges             M5059        10/25    8:04       25:00
89    Jim Bovee              M4049        16/42    8:04       25:01
90    Christopher Johnson    M1929        15/23    8:05       25:03
91    Chloe Fink             F1114         3/13    8:08       25:11
92    Eric Jia               M1929        16/23    8:12       25:25
93    Joshua Stavehaug       M1114         7/14    8:14       25:31
94    Miranda Heilweil       F1518         6/14    8:15       25:33
95    Douglas Park           M4049        17/42    8:18       25:44
96    Trenton Bergdahl       M1114         8/14    8:19       25:46
97    Judy Chen              F4049         3/28    8:19       25:47
98    Lance Jaeder           M4049        18/42    8:20       25:49
99    Jim Liang              M4049        19/42    8:20       25:50
100   Emma Strand            F1518         7/14    8:21       25:51
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101   Gary Strand            M4049        20/42    8:21       25:52
102   Roberto Bamberger      M4049        21/42    8:24       26:00
103   Adam Lu                M4049        22/42    8:25       26:05
104   Bohan Yao              M0110         1/16    8:26       26:06
105   Craig Collier          M4049        23/42    8:27       26:10
106   Sydney Collier         F0110          1/7    8:27       26:10
107   John Sherrill          M6069          2/6    8:27       26:11
108   Karla Santillana       F1114         4/13    8:28       26:13
109   Christi Olson          F3039         6/41    8:30       26:20
110   Daniel Chickering      M0110         2/16    8:31       26:23
111   David Chickering       M4049        24/42    8:31       26:24
112   Bill Calderhead        M5059        11/25    8:32       26:26
113   Albert H. Fung         M3039        14/35    8:33       26:29
114   Priya Nakkiran         F1518         8/14    8:39       26:49
115   John Iwasaki           M5059        12/25    8:40       26:50
116   Amy Crow               F3039         7/41    8:40       26:52
117   Kristine Zantua        F3039         8/41    8:41       26:54
118   Bhimji Khokhani        M3039        15/35    8:41       26:55
119   Marc Levy              M3039        16/35    8:41       26:55
120   Alina Nguyen           F1518         9/14    8:43       26:59
121   Mitchell Anderson      M5059        13/25    8:43       27:00
122   Gang Zhao              M4049        25/42    8:46       27:09
123   Holly Brauchli         F1929         5/25    8:46       27:11
124   Jimmy Kan              M3039        17/35    8:48       27:17
125   Tonia Brown            F3039         9/41    8:49       27:18
126   Ruyi Huang             F3039        10/41    8:49       27:20
127   Gordon Peiker          M1114         9/14    8:50       27:22
128   Jacqueline Delaney     F3039        11/41    8:51       27:26
129   Nicholas Chen          M3039        18/35    8:51       27:26
130   Deb Bhattacharyya      F3039        12/41    8:52       27:29
131   Meryl Aebi             F1114         5/13    8:53       27:32
132   Bjorn Kindahl          M3039        19/35    8:55       27:38
133   Jack Snedaker          M5059        14/25    8:58       27:46
134   Trinity Pape           F0110          2/7    8:58       27:48
135   Audrey Peiker          F1114         6/13    8:59       27:48
136   Scott Dart             M4049        26/42    8:59       27:49
137   Jennifer Fix           F3039        13/41    8:59       27:49
138   Andy Martin            M4049        27/42    8:59       27:51
139   Greg Peiker            M4049        28/42    9:04       28:06
140   Scott Randal           M4049        29/42    9:05       28:09
141   Neel Sikdar            M3039        20/35    9:07       28:15
142   John Bigler            M6069          3/6    9:08       28:16
143   Adora Svitak           F1518        10/14    9:08       28:19
144   Anuv Vaghul            M1518        11/13    9:10       28:23
145   Steve Baker            M5059        15/25    9:10       28:23
146   Mary Holley            F3039        14/41    9:13       28:32
147   Jeffrey Rufert         M3039        21/35    9:13       28:33
148   Anthony Perron         M4049        30/42    9:13       28:34
149   Nabrn Khanal           F4049         4/28    9:17       28:47
150   Erika Cowman           F3039        15/41    9:22       29:00
151   Yongkang Zhu           M3039        22/35    9:22       29:01
152   Peter Jausovec         M3039        23/35    9:22       29:02
153   Sabrina Miller         F4049         5/28    9:25       29:09
154   Rian Peterson          M1518        12/13    9:27       29:17
155   Gisell Garcia          F3039        16/41    9:27       29:18
156   Wil Durrell            M1114        10/14    9:28       29:19
157   Karli Kostoff          F0110          3/7    9:29       29:22
158   David Coleman          M5059        16/25    9:29       29:24
159   Adam Coleman           M4049        31/42    9:30       29:24
160   Kashi Vishwanath       M3039        24/35    9:30       29:25
161   Glovanni Bejarasco     M3039        25/35    9:30       29:25
162   Gavin Morris           M1114        11/14    9:31       29:29
163   Jeanette Sandoval      F1929         6/25    9:31       29:29
164   Denelle Reilly         F3039        17/41    9:32       29:31
165   John Bell              M6069          4/6    9:32       29:31
166   Mary Peden             F4049         6/28    9:33       29:34
167   Wesley Warriner        M1518        13/13    9:33       29:36
168   David Paup             M7096          1/2    9:35       29:41
169   Ellen Moline           F1929         7/25    9:35       29:42
170   Diane Axworthy         F5059         2/11    9:36       29:44
171   Leila Thomas           F5059         3/11    9:37       29:48
172   Vivek Matta            M1114        12/14    9:37       29:49
173   Michael Johnson        M1929        17/23    9:38       29:51
174   Christine Cherkis      F4049         7/28    9:40       29:56
175   Daniel Kling           M3039        26/35    9:40       29:58
176   Whitney Stimmell       F1929         8/25    9:44       30:10
177   Jay Vandenberg         M1929        18/23    9:44       30:10
178   Alice Tran             F1518        11/14    9:52       30:33
179   Lacey Bergdahl         F3039        18/41    9:55       30:43
180   Tonya White            F3039        19/41    9:56       30:48
181   Jennifer Ashe          F3039        20/41    9:57       30:51
182   Saji Varkey            M4049        32/42    9:58       30:51
183   Lindsay Krum           F3039        21/41    9:59       30:55
184   Tami Jaeder            F1114         7/13   10:02       31:04
185   Mark Lemaster          M4049        33/42   10:03       31:07
186   Chris Kwan             M3039        27/35   10:06       31:18
187   Jonobie Ford           F3039        22/41   10:09       31:28
188   Mirela Correa          F3039        23/41   10:14       31:43
189   Kesem Zur              F3039        24/41   10:18       31:54
190   Laura Slater           F1929         9/25   10:19       31:58
191   Jackson Bergdahl       M0110         3/16   10:21       32:03
192   Brett Bergdahl         M4049        34/42   10:21       32:04
193   Cherilyn Lacy          F4049         8/28   10:21       32:05
194   Cindy Neary            F5059         4/11   10:22       32:06
195   Ryan Yee               M1114        13/14   10:24       32:12
196   Don Nealey             M5059        17/25   10:25       32:17
197   Mohan Vaghul           M5059        18/25   10:26       32:19
198   Michael Torres         M5059        19/25   10:29       32:28
199   John Moline            M1929        19/23   10:30       32:32
200   Debra Nielsen          F4049         9/28   10:30       32:33
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201   Katrina Nielsen        F1518        12/14   10:30       32:33
202   Owen Fei               M0110         4/16   10:31       32:36
203   Stacey Sambrook        F5059         5/11   10:32       32:38
204   Pierce Pape            M0110         5/16   10:33       32:40
205   Marty Gisler           M5059        20/25   10:36       32:50
206   Savanna Yee            F1518        13/14   10:37       32:54
207   Karen Black            F5059         6/11   10:38       32:57
208   Vera Kirichuk          F4049        10/28   10:39       32:59
209   Sampada Dhungel        F1929        10/25   10:40       33:04
210   Lillian Reis           F5059         7/11   10:41       33:05
211   Jessica Caesar         F1929        11/25   10:41       33:07
212   Anouk Pape             F4049        11/28   10:44       33:14
213   Moshe Zur              M4049        35/42   10:51       33:38
214   Guy Zur                M0110         6/16   10:51       33:38
215   Elizabeth Snow         F1929        12/25   10:59       34:01
216   Anastasiya Kirichuk    F1929        13/25   11:02       34:10
217   Laura Nicholson        F3039        25/41   11:02       34:11
218   Paula Bach             F4049        12/28   11:02       34:12
219   Mingyue Tan            F3039        26/41   11:04       34:17
220   Rafael Correa          M3039        28/35   11:10       34:36
221   Brady Morris           M1114        14/14   11:11       34:38
222   Logan Morris           M0110         7/16   11:11       34:40
223   Jarupat Jisarojito     F1929        14/25   11:14       34:49
224   Ben Morgan             M0110         8/16   11:15       34:53
225   Ethan Nguyen           M0110         9/16   11:19       35:03
226   Aaron Fischer          M3039        29/35   11:19       35:03
227   Sara Santos            F5059         8/11   11:20       35:07
228   Amanda Sharkey         F3039        27/41   11:20       35:07
229   Julianna Yu            F3039        28/41   11:20       35:08
230   Krista Kostoff         F0110          4/7   11:22       35:14
231   Smriti Yamini          F3039        29/41   11:22       35:15
232   Lakota Covington       F1518        14/14   11:23       35:15
233   Tam Tran               F3039        30/41   11:26       35:26
234   Erin Olson             F1929        15/25   11:27       35:29
235   Coleen Warriner        F4049        13/28   11:29       35:34
236   Corinne Warriner       F0110          5/7   11:29       35:34
237   Megan Venable          F1929        16/25   11:29       35:34
238   Holly Bundschu         F5059         9/11   11:40       36:10
239   Anton Bundschu         M5059        21/25   11:41       36:11
240   Somesh Chandra         M3039        30/35   11:42       36:16
241   Bintu Khanal           F3039        31/41   11:45       36:25
242   Mae Corley             F1114         8/13   11:48       36:34
243   Nell Corley            F1114         9/13   11:48       36:34
244   Michelle Peiker        F4049        14/28   11:48       36:34
245   Lakshmi Peesapati      M3039        31/35   11:54       36:53
246   Lavanya Paravastu P    F1929        17/25   11:57       37:01
247   Marianne Mallen        F3039        32/41   11:57       37:02
248   Julie Orta             F4049        15/28   12:01       37:14
249   Debbie Sobieski        F5059        10/11   12:06       37:28
250   Shira Zur              F1114        10/13   12:06       37:29
251   Linda Hoff             F6069          1/4   12:07       37:32
252   John Sobieski          M5059        22/25   12:07       37:32
253   Teresa Thiessen        F3039        33/41   12:10       37:42
254   Barbara Hagel          F6069          2/4   12:15       37:56
255   Anne Rueker            F1929        18/25   12:16       38:02
256   Philip Rueker          M1929        20/23   12:20       38:14
257   Abigail Shepler        F1114        11/13   12:33       38:53
258   Janitzia Pizarro       F4049        16/28   12:35       38:59
259   Saurin Shah            M1929        21/23   12:42       39:20
260   Brian Hansford         M4049        36/42   13:06       40:34
261   Nives Mestrovic        F3039        34/41   13:07       40:38
262   Megan Buchner          F3039        35/41   13:09       40:44
263   Gretchen Schaefer      F6069          3/4   13:13       40:57
264   Jerry Schaefer         M6069          5/6   13:18       41:14
265   Michael Nichols        M4049        37/42   13:31       41:54
266   Melissa Wells          F1929        19/25   13:36       42:10
267   Krunal Doshi           M3039        32/35   13:42       42:28
268   Jenna Savage           F1114        12/13   13:45       42:36
269   Susan Savage           F4049        17/28   13:45       42:37
270   Brit Kernahan          F1929        20/25   13:47       42:42
271   Oren Gershony          M0110        10/16   13:48       42:46
272   Raju Matta             M4049        38/42   13:50       42:52
273   Hongyi Zhu             M0110        11/16   13:50       42:53
274   Can Zheng              F3039        36/41   13:50       42:53
275   Alexa Lemaster         F1929        21/25   13:53       43:00
276   Malinda Gershony       F3039        37/41   13:55       43:09
277   Kathi Duffy            F4049        18/28   14:00       43:22
278   Robert Campbell        M7096          2/2   14:09       43:51
279   Zachary Shepler        M0110        12/16   14:10       43:53
280   Spencer Shepler        M5059        23/25   14:10       43:55
281   Sachi Seno             F0110          6/7   14:17       44:16
282   Leslie Gibson-Seno     F4049        19/28   14:17       44:16
283   Kaia Seno              F0110          7/7   14:18       44:18
284   Caroline Sanchez       F3039        38/41   14:21       44:27
285   Marisa Fahnestock      F1114        13/13   14:23       44:34
286   Ori Gershony           M4049        39/42   14:26       44:45
287   David Gershony         M0110        13/16   14:27       44:46
288   Liam Gershony          M0110        14/16   14:27       44:46
289   Susan Fahnestock       F4049        20/28   14:30       44:54
290   Kim Martin             F4049        21/28   14:32       45:03
291   Amy Moe                F4049        22/28   14:37       45:18
292   Katherine Gee Perrone  F1929        22/25   15:11       47:02
293   Aparajita Sahay        F1929        23/25   15:27       47:54
294   Brenda Stoelb          F4049        23/28   15:28       47:56
295   Karl Spang             M4049        40/42   15:28       47:57
296   Megan Siclari Wicks    F3039        39/41   15:31       48:05
297   Saurabh Vegda          M3039        33/35   15:34       48:15
298   Jenny Hughart          F4049        24/28   15:35       48:18
299   Kevy Wijaya            M1929        22/23   15:42       48:38
300   Rich Rankin            M6069          6/6   15:43       48:43
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301   Rohan Matta            M0110        15/16   15:51       49:08
302   Kari Jahansouz         F3039        40/41   15:53       49:13
303   Hemi Matta             F3039        41/41   15:53       49:14
304   Allison Thomas         F4049        25/28   15:59       49:30
305   Seth Alexander         M3039        34/35   15:59       49:31
306   Christine Alexander    F1929        24/25   15:59       49:32
307   Sabrina Stewart        F4049        26/28   16:19       50:35
308   Eric Stewart           M4049        41/42   16:20       50:36
309   John Defrancesco       M5059        24/25   16:22       50:43
310   Harmony Woo            F4049        27/28   17:28       54:09
311   Connie Fan             F1929        25/25   17:30       54:14
312   Jack Chua              M1929        23/23   17:31       54:16
313   Linda Seligman         F6069          4/4   17:42       54:51
314   A Barde                M0110        16/16   17:51       55:19
315   A Barde                F4049        28/28   17:51       55:20
316   S Barde                M4049        42/42   17:51       55:20
317   Aline Caulley          F5059        11/11   17:54       55:28
318   Dennis Caulley         M5059        25/25   17:54       55:29
319   Shibir Dhungel         M3039        35/35   18:05       56:04
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